
ČAS PON TOR SRE ČET PET SOB

12:30 do 

13:00 1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

13:00 do 

13:30 1
3

1
3

1
3

1
3

13:30 do 

14:00 1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

14:00 do 

14:30 1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

14:30 do 

15:00 1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

15:00 do 

15:30 1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

15:30 do 

16:00 1
6

1
6

1
6

1
6

16:00 do 

16:30 1
6

1
6

1
6

1
6

16:30 do 

17:00 1
7

1
7

1
7

1
7

17:00 do 

17:30 1
7

1
7

1
7

1
7

17:30 do 

18:00 1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

18:00 do 

18:30 1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

18:30 do 

19:00 1
9

1
9

1
9

1
9

19:00 do 

19:30 1
9

1
9

1
9

1
9

19:30 do 

20:00 2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

20:00 do 

20:30 2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

20:30 do 

21:00 2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

21:00 do 

21:30 2
1

2
1

2
1

2
1

ID KOŠARKA   

1.-3. r.

Š

O

L

A

 

Š

O

L

A

OK SALONIT 

MIKRO 

ID KOŠARKA   

4.-6. r. 

ŠD SALONIT 

ANHOVO 

Badminton

OZA ŽENSKE
TWIRLING         

17-20

ŠRD LOŽICE     

OZA 

ULTIMATE 

FRISBEE       

OZA ŽENSKE 

OZA 

REKREACIJA 

MOŠKI                        

TWIRLING        

16.30-18.30

ŠD Dekatlon 

Poligon

OZA 

REKREACIJA  

OZA KOŠARKA      

 ŠPORTNO 

PLESNI KLUB 

KREART      

PLES

Š

O

L

A

TWIRLING       

16.30-20.00

OK NEPTUN 

KANAL

URNIK ZASEDENOSTI TELOVADNICE V POPOLDANSKEM ČASU

ŠOLSKO LETO 2023/24

TWIRLING      

8.30-12.00

OK SALONIT  

MINI

OK SALONIT 

MIKRO 

OK SALONIT  

MINI

Š

O

L

A

ID ROKOMET   

3.-5. r.            

do 16.15

ID NOGOMET 

1.-3. r.             

Š

O

L

A

OPB

ID NOGOMET 

1.-3. r.              

ID KOŠARKA   

4.-6. r.


